EXHIBIT 1
LCRA 4/20/21

Compliance Audit: Audit Summary for Total Contract

Generated by Sandra Rayford, EDC KC on 4/15/2021

_Contract Main I View Contract I Subcontractors | Change Orders & Task Orders | Messages I Reports } Compliance Audit List Compliance AUdit'
Summary

$2017-5520: Troost 53rd - 63rd URA/5522 Troost Avenue Status: Open
Prime: 1-A Goal and CUP Prime Current Award: $3,568,800
1/11/2019 - 1/11/2022 Goal: 24.00% Total Paid: $0
% Credit: For Credit: $0
Compliance Audit Summary - Total Contract
Award Payments Difference
CHIEentAWSId = Percent EQyThens 7 Percent (Payments - Award)
Prime Contract $3,568,800.00 $0.00
For Credit $856,512.00 24.000% $0.00 0.000%
Goal Types
For Credit to MBE Goal $571,008.00 16.000% $0.00 0.000%
For Credit to WBE Goal $285,504.00 8.000% $0.00 0.000%
Contract Progress I
For Credit Progress I

Award values may not match due to differences between overall contract goal and subcontractor assignments.

Prime Contractor - Total Contract

4 Incin Contracted % Paid TO Prime
prime Contractor Cert Goal Paid % Prime's Share
1-A Goal and CUP Prime Info No No 100.00% $0
This is a Fake name Payments 0.00% $0
dmwbecompliance@kcmo.org Profile
P 816-513-1836, F 816-513-1805 Email

Subcontractors - Total Contract

No subcontractors assigned to this contract.

Customer Support Home | Print This Page | Print To PDF | Save To PDF | Translate
Copyright © 2021 B2Gnow. All rights reserved.

Pana 1 Aaf1 /1N0NN1NAAR NN1NRAR1AR 2N21NA1B122NNT nAdf


stumey
Typewritten Text
EXHIBIT 1
LCRA 4/20/21

stumey
Rectangle


EBrochure

Select All
Select

]

O

Balcony Studio 1 $799 - $850 (]
Sunroom Studio 1 $915 - $950 :@
Accessible Studio 1 $950



6bof 7






